
Jugendwettkampf  am  10.04.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitLauf 1 Rad Lauf 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 160 Herrmann, Tobias Tri-Speedys Peine M1699 1 10:34 1 24:49 1 6:03 1 4 1 : 2 6 
2 154 Hesse, Meike TSV Germania Helmsted W1699 1 11:00 4 26:21 3 6:26 2 4 3 : 4 7 
3 155 Stanienda, Caroline Trias Hildesheim W1402 1 10:58 3 27:17 4 6:36 4 4 4 : 5 1 
4 157 Schepers, Jakob Trias Hildesheim M1402 1 10:34 1 28:49 8 6:29 3 4 5 : 5 2 
5 147 Kliehm, Luca Hannover 96 M1401 2 11:35 8 27:39 5 6:43 5 4 5 : 5 7 
6 169 Charfi, Kerim WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel M1401 3 11:17 7 28:01 6 7:18 11 4 6 : 3 6 
7 144 Michel, Erik Trias Hildesheim M1699 2 12:46 15 26:18 2 8:00 13 4 7 : 0 4 
8 146 Bergau, Mia TSV Germania Helmsted W1699 2 11:57 11 28:17 7 7:03 10 4 7 : 1 7 
9 149 Meier, Enni WSV Wolfenbüttel W1402 2 12:02 12 29:33 9 6:58 8 4 8 : 3 3 

10 150 Fredersdorff, Olivia WSV21 W1401 3 11:46 10 30:03 10 6:45 6 4 8 : 3 4 
11 145 Bergau, Jan Mathis TSV Germania Helmsted M1600 3 11:39 9 30:13 11 6:45 6 4 8 : 3 7 
12 161 Wittwer, Yannic TSV Bokeloh M1402 4 11:06 6 30:54 12 6:58 8 4 8 : 5 8 
13 162 Weichelt, Niko MTV Schöningen M1401 5 11:01 5 - - 39:42 - 5 0 : 4 3 
14 159 Olle, Emily LSV TriTeam Wolfenbütt W1402 4 12:48 16 31:19 13 8:09 14 5 2 : 1 6 
14 151 Weber, Philipp Lehrter SV - Triathlon M1401 6 12:41 14 31:46 14 7:49 12 5 2 : 1 6 
16 156 Traut, Jonas Trias Hildesheim M1402 7 12:33 13 36:04 15 8:37 16 5 7 : 1 4 
17 153 Schoch, Sarah ESV Eintracht Hameln W1402 5 12:57 17 36:05 16 8:18 15 5 7 : 2 0 

Jugendwettkampf  am  10.04.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitLauf 1 Rad Lauf 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 160 Herrmann, Tobias Tri-Speedys Peine M1699 1 10:34 1 24:49 1 6:03 1 4 1 : 2 6 
2 157 Schepers, Jakob Trias Hildesheim M1402 1 10:34 1 28:49 5 6:29 2 4 5 : 5 2 
3 147 Kliehm, Luca Hannover 96 M1401 2 11:35 6 27:39 3 6:43 3 4 5 : 5 7 
4 169 Charfi, Kerim WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel M1401 3 11:17 5 28:01 4 7:18 6 4 6 : 3 6 
5 144 Michel, Erik Trias Hildesheim M1699 2 12:46 10 26:18 2 8:00 8 4 7 : 0 4 
6 145 Bergau, Jan Mathis TSV Germania Helmsted M1600 3 11:39 7 30:13 6 6:45 4 4 8 : 3 7 
7 161 Wittwer, Yannic TSV Bokeloh M1402 4 11:06 4 30:54 7 6:58 5 4 8 : 5 8 
8 162 Weichelt, Niko MTV Schöningen M1401 5 11:01 3 - - 39:42 - 5 0 : 4 3 
9 151 Weber, Philipp Lehrter SV - Triathlon M1401 6 12:41 9 31:46 8 7:49 7 5 2 : 1 6 

10 156 Traut, Jonas Trias Hildesheim M1402 7 12:33 8 36:04 9 8:37 9 5 7 : 1 4 

Jugendwettkampf  am  10.04.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitLauf 1 Rad Lauf 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 154 Hesse, Meike TSV Germania Helmsted W1699 1 11:00 2 26:21 1 6:26 1 4 3 : 4 7 
2 155 Stanienda, Caroline Trias Hildesheim W1402 1 10:58 1 27:17 2 6:36 2 4 4 : 5 1 
3 146 Bergau, Mia TSV Germania Helmsted W1699 2 11:57 4 28:17 3 7:03 5 4 7 : 1 7 
4 149 Meier, Enni WSV Wolfenbüttel W1402 2 12:02 5 29:33 4 6:58 4 4 8 : 3 3 
5 150 Fredersdorff, Olivia WSV21 W1401 3 11:46 3 30:03 5 6:45 3 4 8 : 3 4 
6 159 Olle, Emily LSV TriTeam Wolfenbütt W1402 4 12:48 6 31:19 6 8:09 6 5 2 : 1 6 
7 153 Schoch, Sarah ESV Eintracht Hameln W1402 5 12:57 7 36:05 7 8:18 7 5 7 : 2 0 

Jugendwettkampf  am  10.04.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend B männl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitLauf 1 Rad Lauf 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 157 Schepers, Jakob Trias Hildesheim M1402 1 10:34 1 28:49 3 6:29 1 4 5 : 5 2 
2 147 Kliehm, Luca Hannover 96 M1401 2 11:35 5 27:39 1 6:43 2 4 5 : 5 7 
3 169 Charfi, Kerim WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel M1401 3 11:17 4 28:01 2 7:18 4 4 6 : 3 6 
4 161 Wittwer, Yannic TSV Bokeloh M1402 4 11:06 3 30:54 4 6:58 3 4 8 : 5 8 
5 162 Weichelt, Niko MTV Schöningen M1401 5 11:01 2 - - 39:42 - 5 0 : 4 3 
6 151 Weber, Philipp Lehrter SV - Triathlon M1401 6 12:41 7 31:46 5 7:49 5 5 2 : 1 6 
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Jugendwettkampf  am  10.04.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend B männl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitLauf 1 Rad Lauf 2JgLandVerein/Ort

7 156 Traut, Jonas Trias Hildesheim M1402 7 12:33 6 36:04 6 8:37 6 5 7 : 1 4 

Jugendwettkampf  am  10.04.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  W 14-15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitLauf 1 Rad Lauf 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 155 Stanienda, Caroline Trias Hildesheim W1402 1 10:58 1 27:17 1 6:36 1 4 4 : 5 1 
2 149 Meier, Enni WSV Wolfenbüttel W1402 2 12:02 3 29:33 2 6:58 3 4 8 : 3 3 
3 150 Fredersdorff, Olivia WSV21 W1401 3 11:46 2 30:03 3 6:45 2 4 8 : 3 4 
4 159 Olle, Emily LSV TriTeam Wolfenbütt W1402 4 12:48 4 31:19 4 8:09 4 5 2 : 1 6 
5 153 Schoch, Sarah ESV Eintracht Hameln W1402 5 12:57 5 36:05 5 8:18 5 5 7 : 2 0 

Jugendwettkampf  am  10.04.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A männl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitLauf 1 Rad Lauf 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 160 Herrmann, Tobias Tri-Speedys Peine M1699 1 10:34 1 24:49 1 6:03 1 4 1 : 2 6 
2 144 Michel, Erik Trias Hildesheim M1699 2 12:46 3 26:18 2 8:00 3 4 7 : 0 4 
3 145 Bergau, Jan Mathis TSV Germania Helmsted M1600 3 11:39 2 30:13 3 6:45 2 4 8 : 3 7 

Jugendwettkampf  am  10.04.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  W 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitLauf 1 Rad Lauf 2JgLandVerein/Ort

1 154 Hesse, Meike TSV Germania Helmsted W1699 1 11:00 1 26:21 1 6:26 1 4 3 : 4 7 
2 146 Bergau, Mia TSV Germania Helmsted W1699 2 11:57 2 28:17 2 7:03 2 4 7 : 1 7 
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